
PŘ - přípravka

MŽ - mladší žactvo

SŽ - starší žactvo

Výkon Jméno Roč. Kategorie Místo Datum Pozn.

6,2 Hodboď Lukáš 1996 SŽ Český Brod 19.3.2011

7,3 Ouředníková Eliška 2000 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

7,3 Seifert Jaroslav 1998 MŽ Nymburk 18.12.2011

7,7 Králová Barbora 1998 MŽ Český Brod 19.3.2011

8,0 Košátková Veronika 1999 MŽ Nymburk 18.12.2011

8,1 Hodboď Ondřej 2001 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

8,1 Kvíz Jan 1999 MŽ Nymburk 18.12.2011

8,2 Havelka Jan 2000 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

8,5 Hnát Artur 1999 MŽ Nymburk 18.12.2011

8,6 Csicsiayová Jana 2002 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

8,7 Harlasová Michaela 2003 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

8,7 Hrouda Šimon 2002 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

8,7 Konvalina Vojtěch 2000 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

8,8 Pýcha Jiří 2002 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

8,8 Raja Jan 2002 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

8,8 Vlasák František 2002 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

8,9 Mach Tomáš 2003 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

8,9 Tykva Martin 2003 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

9,0 Fryč Jakub 2003 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

9,0 Kubíčková Zuzana 2000 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

9,1 Janková Kristýna 2001 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

9,3 Hodačová Kateřina 2003 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

9,4 Seifertová Alžběta 2004 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

9,4 Skořepa Ondřej 2003 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

9,5 Šantavý Jakub 2004 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

9,9 Cicvárová Marie 2003 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

9,9 Konvalina Štěpán 2004 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

9,9 Stehlík Jakub 2003 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

10,1 Müller Matyáš 2004 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

10,2 Melíšek Jan 2004 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

10,2 Šantavý Jiří 2003 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

10,3 Skořepová Lucie 2003 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

10,4 Červinka Martin 2003 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

10,9 Kubíček Filip 2003 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

11,0 Najman Lukáš 2005 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

11,9 Ledvinová Klára 2005 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

7,34 e Hodboď Lukáš 1996 SŽ Jablonec nad Nisou 3.12.2011

7,39 e Šindelář Jan 1993 J Praha-Stromovka 25.1.2011

7,62 e Hajný Václav 1995 D Praha-Strahov 10.12.2011

7,70 e Havel Mikuláš 1996 SŽ Jablonec nad Nisou 3.12.2011

8,24 e Müller Vít 1996 SŽ Jablonec nad Nisou 3.12.2011

8,83 e Grospičová Nikola 1996 SŽ Praha-Strahov 9.1.2011

9,15 e Bělohlávková Anna 1996 SŽ Praha-Strahov 10.12.2011

9,20 e Králová Barbora 1998 SŽ Praha-Strahov 9.1.2011

7,2 Hodboď Lukáš 1996 SŽ Český Brod 19.3.2011

8,5 Müller Vít 1996 SŽ Český Brod 19.3.2011

9,1 Králová Barbora 1998 MŽ Český Brod 19.3.2011

P Ř E H L E D   VÝ K O N Ů   2011  -  H A L A

Kategorie: D - dorost

J - junioři

M - muži

50 m

ČR - rekord ČR

60 m



PŘ - přípravka

MŽ - mladší žactvo

SŽ - starší žactvo

Výkon Jméno Roč. Kategorie Místo Datum Pozn.

P Ř E H L E D   VÝ K O N Ů   2011  -  H A L A

Kategorie: D - dorost

J - junioři

M - muži

ČR - rekord ČR

17,08 e Hodboď Lukáš 1996 SŽ Praha-Strahov 17.12.2011

17,38 e Šindelář Jan 1993 J Praha-Strahov 21.1.2011

21,38 e Králová Barbora 1998 MŽ Praha-Strahov 17.12.2011

21,60 e Grospičová Nikola 1996 SŽ Praha-Strahov 9.1.2011

24,51 e Javůrková Tereza 1997 MŽ Praha-Strahov 9.1.2011

23,41 e Hodboď Lukáš 1996 SŽ Praha-Strahov 10.12.2011

23,65 e Šindelář Jan 1993 J Praha-Stromovka 25.1.2011

25,41 e Hajný Václav 1995 D Praha-Strahov 10.12.2011

35,30 e Hodboď Lukáš 1996 SŽ Praha-Strahov 17.12.2011 ČR

43,46 e Müller Vít 1996 SŽ Jablonec nad Nisou 3.12.2011

46,77 e Králová Barbora 1998 MŽ Praha-Strahov 17.12.2011

47,15 e Grospičová Nikola 1996 SŽ Praha-Strahov 9.1.2011

51,27 e Šindelář Jan 1993 J Praha-Stromovka 26.2.2011

2:06,10 e Šindelář Jan 1993 J Praha-Strahov 10.12.2011

2:16,65 e Hodboď Lukáš 1996 SŽ Praha-Strahov 9.1.2011

2:51,78 e Javůrková Tereza 1997 SŽ Praha-Strahov 17.12.2011

2:49,82 e Hodboď Lukáš 1996 SŽ Praha-Stromovka 12.2.2011

3:19,34 e Havel Mikuláš 1996 SŽ Praha-Stromovka 12.2.2011

4:42,30 e Fiedler Lukáš 1992 J Praha-Strahov 10.12.2011

4:59,24 e Vojáček Jakub 1995 D Praha-Strahov 10.12.2011

5:35,15 e Králová Barbora 1998 MŽ Praha-Strahov 10.12.2011

5:35,53 e Javůrková Tereza 1997 SŽ Praha-Strahov 10.12.2011

8,52 e Havel Mikuláš 1996 SŽ Praha-Strahov 10.12.2011

9,10 e Hodboď Lukáš 1996 SŽ Praha-Stromovka 12.2.2011

9,75 e Müller Vít 1996 SŽ Jablonec nad Nisou 3.12.2011

10,0 Müller Vít 1996 SŽ Český Brod 19.3.2011

190 Havel Mikuláš 1996 SŽ Jablonec nad Nisou 3.12.2011

168 Müller Vít 1996 SŽ Jablonec nad Nisou 3.12.2011

166 Hodboď Lukáš 1996 SŽ Praha-Stromovka 11.2.2011

155 Žďárská Simona 1996 SŽ Praha-Strahov 17.12.2011

800 m

1000 m

Výška

1500 m

150 m

200 m

300 m

400 m

60 m př.



PŘ - přípravka

MŽ - mladší žactvo

SŽ - starší žactvo

Výkon Jméno Roč. Kategorie Místo Datum Pozn.

P Ř E H L E D   VÝ K O N Ů   2011  -  H A L A

Kategorie: D - dorost

J - junioři

M - muži

ČR - rekord ČR

578 Havel Mikuláš 1996 SŽ Praha-Stromovka 11.2.2011

554 Hodboď Lukáš 1996 SŽ Praha-Stromovka 11.2.2011

547 Hajný Václav 1995 SŽ Praha-Strahov 10.12.2011

516 Müller Vít 1996 SŽ Praha-Strahov 27.1.2011

449 Ouředníková Eliška 2000 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

441 Žďárská Simona 1996 SŽ Praha-Strahov 17.12.2011

417 Bělohlávková Anna 1996 SŽ Praha-Strahov 10.12.2011

415 Košátková Veronika 1999 MŽ Nymburk 18.12.2011

406 Králová Barbora 1998 MŽ Český Brod 19.3.2011

393 Seifert Jaroslav 1998 MŽ Nymburk 18.12.2011

387 Hodboď Ondřej 2001 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

380 Kvíz Jan 1999 MŽ Nymburk 18.12.2011

356 Hnát Artur 1999 MŽ Nymburk 18.12.2011

355 Rosůlková Anna 1995 SŽ Praha-Strahov 10.12.2011

322 Kubíčková Zuzana 2000 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

317 Vlasák František 2002 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

315 Konvalina Vojtěch 2000 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

311 Havelka Jan 2000 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

291 Tykva Martin 2003 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

287 Harlasová Michaela 2003 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

280 Hrouda Šimon 2002 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

280 Seifertová Alžběta 2004 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

278 Janková Kristýna 2001 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

269 Csicsiayová Jana 2002 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

268 Červinka Martin 2003 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

267 Pýcha Jiří 2002 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

265 Konvalina Štěpán 2004 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

255 Hodačová Kateřina 2003 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

254 Skořepa Ondřej 2003 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

247 Raja Jan 2002 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

240 Šantavý Jiří 2003 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

237 Šantavý Jakub 2004 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

221 Fryč Jakub 2003 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

220 Skořepová Lucie 2003 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

219 Melíšek Jan 2004 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

218 Stehlík Jakub 2003 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

212 Kubíček Filip 2003 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

204 Cicvárová Marie 2003 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

190 Müller Matyáš 2004 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

165 Najman Lukáš 2005 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

134 Ledvinová Klára 2005 PŘ Nymburk 18.12.2011

290 Hodboď Lukáš 1996 SŽ Praha-Stromovka 12.2.2011

270 Müller Vít 1996 SŽ Jablonec nad Nisou 12.3.2011

260 Havel Mikuláš 1996 SŽ Praha-Strahov 27.1.2011

12,01 Havel Mikuláš 1996 SŽ Praha-Strahov 10.12.2011

8,90 Hodboď Lukáš 1996 SŽ Praha-Stromovka 11.2.2011

Dálka

Koule (4 kg)

Tyč



PŘ - přípravka

MŽ - mladší žactvo

SŽ - starší žactvo

Výkon Jméno Roč. Kategorie Místo Datum Pozn.

P Ř E H L E D   VÝ K O N Ů   2011  -  H A L A

Kategorie: D - dorost

J - junioři

M - muži

ČR - rekord ČR

7,26 Rosůlková Anna 1995 D Praha-Strahov 10.12.2011

3988 b. Hodboď Lukáš 1996 SŽ Praha-Stromovka 11.-12.2.2011

( 7,41 - 5,54 - 8,90 - 1,66 - 9,10 - 2,90 - 2:49,82 )

3693 b. Havel Mikuláš 1996 SŽ Praha-Stromovka 11.-12.2.2011

( 7,83 - 5,78 - 10,92 - 1,72 - 9,15 - 2,50 - 3:19,34 )

1:50,20 e

Dědek, Müller,

Havel, Hodboď Praha-Strahov 9.1.2011

4 x 200 m

Sedmiboj

Koule (3 kg)


